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Banagher College
Where students are travelling from 

High density of students travelling 
from this area

Low density of students travelling 
from this area

School Location 



Banagher College
1km & 2km distances from the school 
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Banagher College 
Routes which take15 minutes walking from school 
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Banagher College
How students are travelling to school  
How students usually travel to school (shown as percentages) –
all survey responses – 339 students 

15.3%

0.6% 0.0%

6.5%

34.2%

0.6%

42.8%

Walk Cycle Scoot Park and Stride School Bus Public Transport Car
0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

45%



Banagher College
How nearby students are travelling to school  
How students usually travel to school (shown as percentages) –
survey responses within 1km radius from school – 64 students 
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Saint Rynagh’s NS & Banagher College combined
Where students are travelling from 

High density of students travelling 
from this area

Low density of students travelling 
from this area

School Locations 



Saint Rynagh's NS & Banagher College combined
Routes which take15 minutes walking from school 
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1km Radius from School 

Routes which take 15min walking 
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